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11 LWl T 3 X B e NI A5 2 4 b Bl [XRRE Bl % 4 60,000.00 355,418.82
11 LWl B 1 3k X e e N BB o ¢ IX 5 [l i 2 4 1 o & 20,000.00 375,418.82
11 LWl T 3 X B e NI A5 2 4 b Bl [XRRE Bl % 4 20,000.00 395,418.82
AH /Nt 100,000.00 395,418.82

11 2L [0 L 2 KB AN EA WA AR B T DY TG s PR P F-2L 9% 5.00 395,413.82
11 24| £ FE AN ), FECASE " 4L 0 S Ak 2 i v B R o T 5 3% 5.00 395,408.82
11 211104 2 ATy, RS A" AL A 2 RS B R B T 4 B 5.00 395,403.82
11 21\ 2 ATy, ST 4L S AR 2 iR ) 54.00 395,349.82
11 21|48 4z FFE A AN GG AR BT DIY 3 Bl DR 3% 69.00 395,280.82
11 21\ A R AN A Ly, AR AT 4L S AR 2 R B DR B 75.00 395,205.82
AH /N 213.00 395,205.82

AHEG 100,000.00 213.00 395,205.82

A Rt 215,331.48 86,383.00 395,205.82
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